For detailed descriptions of the diversity workshops offered, visit

UNITY STAR

SUMMER 2017

Workshop and Training Schedule

diversity.ucf.edu. All workshops are free unless otherwise

specified. Other opportunities for workshops may be scheduled by calling (407) 823-6479 or by emailing diverse@ucf.edu.

Course

ABCs of Diversity

Number Date

DIVO08 Wednesday, July 12

Time

9 a.m. - Noon

Location

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Diversity Certificate Series (must attend all four modules to receive completion certificate)

Modules 1& 2
Modules 3 & 4

Inclusive
Communication

Latino Americans (must attend all three parts to receive completion certificate)

Part 1
Part 2
Part 3

DIV210 Wednesday, August 2
DIV211 Wednesday, August 9
DIVO53 Thursday, July 6

DIV236 Monday, July 10
DIv237 Monday, July 17
DIv238 Monday, July 31

Lunch with 7ED Series (feel free to bring your lunch!)

“The Enchanting Music DIV301

of Sign Language”

“The Power of
Introverts”

Peace Film Series
Iron Jawed Angels
The Normal Heart

Practice of Respect &
Community Building

Safe Zone Series

Advocates

LGBTQ+ 101

Secular and Religious
Minority Awareness

Understanding Power
and Privilege

Tuesday, May 23

DIV300 Wednesday, July 19
Friday, August 4
DIV267 Friday, May 26
DIV152 Tuesday, August 1
DIV337 Friday, July 7
DIV241 Wednesday, June 28
Wednesday, July 26
DIV0O33 Wednesday, June 14
Wednesday, July 12
DIV224 Friday, July 7
Monday, July 10
Thursday, July 13
DIVO16 Thursday, July 20

1-5p.m.
1-5p.m.

1:30 - 4:30 p.m.

1:30 - 4:30 p.m.
1:30 - 4:30 p.m.
1:30 - 4:30 p.m.

Noon -1p.m.

Noon -1p.m.

Noon -1p.m.

1:30 - 4:30 p.m.
1:30 - 4:30 p.m.

10 a.m. - Noon

10 a.m. - Noon
3-5pm.
10 a.m. - Noon

3-5pm.

1:30 - 4:30 p.m.
9 a.m. - Noon

6-9pm.

1:30 - 4:30 p.m.

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Barbara Ying Center, Room 140
Global UCF Building, Room 101

Barbara Ying Center, Room 140

Prerequisite: Either ABCs of Diversity or completed Diversity Certificate Series (Modules 1-4)

Facilitator

Rachel Luce-Hitt

Rachel Luce-Hitt
Rachel Luce-Hitt

Rachel Luce-Hitt

Rachel Luce-Hitt
Rachel Luce-Hitt
Rachel Luce-Hitt

Victoria Weston

Rachel Luce-Hitt
Rachel Luce-Hitt

Barbara Thompson

Barbara Thompson

Rachel Luce-Hitt

LGBTQ+ Services
LGBTQ+ Services
LGBTQ+ Services
LGBTQ+ Services

Tee Rogers
Tee Rogers

Tee Rogers

Rachel Luce-Hitt

Performance DIV150 Online Course
Standards for UCF’s
Cultural Visit https://diversity.ucf.edu/training/online-workshops/ for registration instructions. You must complete all

Competencies

Registration Instructions

Faculty, A&P, USPS: Register online at my.UCF.edu > Employee Self Service > Learning & Development > Request Training Enrollment

Students, OPS: Email your name, phone number, course title and date, and UCFID/employee I.D. number to diverse@ucf.edu.
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three sections with a score of 75% or higher to receive credit.
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